
Sites Pick Up Drop Off

Garden Valley ES

Del Paso Heights ES 8:10 AM 2:57 PM
Morey Ave Early Child Dev 8:14 AM 2:53 PM
Fairbanks ES 8:21 AM 2:48 PM

Hagginwood ES

Castori ES 8:10 AM 2:48 PM
Harmon Johnson ES 8:17 AM 2:56 PM
Northwood ES 8:22 AM 3:00 PM

Kohler ES K6

Allison ES 8:25 AM 2:47 PM
FC Joyce ES 8:30 AM 2:52 PM
Oakdale ES 8:34 AM 2:56 PM
Madison ES 8:38 AM 3:00 PM

Orchard ES 

Dry Creek ES Bus Ramp 8:25 AM 2:49 PM
Regency Park Bus Ramp 8:32 AM 2:58 PM
Westside ES 8:39 AM 2:53 PM

Pioneer ES

Woodridge ES 8:28 AM 3:00 PM
Foothill Ranch JH 8:31 AM 2:58 PM
Frontier ES 8:35 AM 2:54 PM
Foothill Oaks ES 8:38 AM 2:50 PM

Smythe K6 

Babcock ES 8:06 AM 3:03 PM
Woodlake ES 8:15 AM 2:55 PM
Strauch ES 8:22 AM 2:48 PM

CCAA K6

Hillsdale ES 8:06 AM 3:03 PM
Village ES 8:11 AM 2:58 PM
Sierra View ES 8:15 AM 2:54 PM
Ridgepoint ES 8:21 AM 2:48 PM

Summer Bus Routes 2018



Freedom School

Castori ES 6:39 AM 3:43 PM
Hagginwood ES 6:43 AM 3:37 PM
Northwood ES 6:50 AM 3:32 PM
Babcock ES 6:57 AM N/A
700 Darina Ave 7:02 AM 3:24 PM
Woodlake ES 7:06 AM 3:20 PM
Smythe Academy (7-8) 7:13 AM 3:12 PM
Smythe Academy (PK-6) 7:19 AM 3:07 PM
Rio Tierra JH 7:24 AM 3:00 PM
Del Paso Heights ES 7:35 AM 2:50 PM
Fairbanks ES 7:41 AM 2:55 PM


